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2020 Fall Virtual Open House 

 

 

 

 

 

Facility  Date  Time School Leader School Leader Email* 

Waycross RYDC 9-17-20 12:00 PM & 4:30 PM (2 Meetings) Cinella Cooper cinellacooper@djj.state.ga.us 

Rockdale RYDC 9-21-20 4:00 PM Mary Smith mary.smith@djj.state.ga.us 

Eastman YDC 9-21-20 4:00 PM Anthony Snead anthonysnead@djj.state.ga.us 

Martha K Glaze RYDC 9-22-20 3:00 PM Koran Kanaifu korankanaifu@djj.state.ga.us 

Bob Richards RYDC  9-23-20 4:00 PM Latoya Payne-Reed latoya.payne@djj.state.ga.us 

Aaron Cohn RYDC 9-24-20 4:00 PM Rosalyn Shavers rosalyn.shavers@djj.state.ga.us 

Gainesville RYDC 9-24-20 4:00 PM Anna Zagorski annazagorski@djj.state.ga.us 

Terrell RYDC 9-24-20 4:00 pm Sandy Strickland sandystrickland@djj.state.ga.us 

Augusta YDC 9-26-20 9:00 AM Walter Seabrooks walter.seabrooks@djj.state.ga.us 

T J Loftiss RYDC 9-29-20 4:00 PM Reginald Rainge reginald.rainge@djj.state.ga.us 

Chatham ETC  9-30-20 11:15 AM & 3:00 PM (2 Meetings) Artlise Alston-Cone  artlisealston-cone@djj.state.ga.us 

Macon YDC 9-30-20 4:00 PM Yashica Turner yashicaturner@djj.state.ga.us 

Muscogee YDC 9-30-20 4:30 PM Simone Garwood simonegarwood@djj.state.ga.us 

Metro RYDC 10-1-20 4:30 PM Harold Farmer haroldfarmer@djj.state.ga.us 

Wilkes RYDC 10-1-20 4:30 PM Carol Gaskin carol.gaskin@djj.state.ga.us 

Elbert Shaw RYDC  10-1-20 3:30 PM R.D. Noren  r.d.noren@djj.state.ga.us 

Dekalb RYDC 10-2-20 3:30 PM Carlos Barrow carlosbarrow@djj.state.ga.us 

Milledgeville YDC 10-3-20 10:00 AM Daniel Sovereign danielsovereign@djj.state.ga.us 



 
 

Muscogee ETC 10-5-20 4:00 PM Arisha Dancy-Mattox arishadancy@djj.state.ga.us 

Atlanta YDC 10-5-20 3:30 PM Michael McKnight michaelmcknight@djj.state.ga.us 

Savannah RYDC 10-6-20 5:00 PM Marco Hicks-Brown marcohicks-brown@djj.state.ga.us 

Macon RYDC 10-6-20 4:00 PM Doris Pratt-Everett doris.pratt-everett@djj.state.ga.us 

Claxton RYDC 10-7-20 4:00 PM Charlotte Hall  charlottehall@djj.state.ga.us 

Augusta RYDC 10-7-20 4:00 PM  Benjamin Brown benjamin.brownjr@djj.state.ga.us 

Bibb ETC 10-8-20 11:00 AM Jill Hughes jillhughes@djj.state.ga.us 

Richmond ETC 10-8-20 10:00 AM Carol Yancy  carolyancy@djj.state.ga.us 

Crisp RYDC 10-8-20 4:00 PM Howard Fore howard.fore@djj.state.ga.us 

Marietta RYDC 10-8-20 5:00 PM Arlene Brown arlenebrown@djj.state.ga.us 

Cadwell RYDC 10-8-20 5:00 PM Margaret Giammetta margaretgiammetta@djj.state.ga.us 
 

Please email the School Leader to request the link for the Virtual Open House.  

 

 

*Some email addresses have a period between the first and last names and some do not. 


